Electric
pallet stackers.
Compact and efficient trucks
for flexible applications.
0202 CONTENTS
INTRO
HIGHLIGHTS
Electric pallet stackers. Powerful assistants for every application.  03

 ENTRY-LEVEL SEGMENT
SERIES AMC EJC 0
Model designation 12 I 12z 010i
Lift height in mm 2,514–3,514 2,300–3,600
Load capacity in kg 1,200 1,000
Travel speed in km/h 4.5 5.3
Lifting speed in m/s 0.16 0.27
The AMC 12z provides an excellent view
of the forks and load thanks to its low chassis
and optimal mast visibility.
05LOW-INTENSITY MODELS
 ENTRY-LEVEL SEGMENT
SERIES AMC EJC 0
Model designation 12 I 12z 010i
Lift height in mm 2,514–3,514 2,300–3,600
Load capacity in kg 1,200 1,000
Travel speed in km/h 4.5 5.3
Lifting speed in m/s 0.16 0.27
Your smart alternative
to manual pallet stackers:
the AMC and EJC 010i.
Work more efficiently with an electric drive.
AMC 12 | 12z
Whether for occasional load transport or
efficient storage and retrieval, the agile
electric stackers from the AMC 12 series
give your pallet handling the perfect
boost as reliable entry-level models in
the electric stacker segment. These com-
pact helpers for light-goods transport
manoeuvre effortlessly in confined ware-
house environments.
	X The initial lift version, the AMC 12z,
offers increased ground clearance for
use in warehouse environments with
uneven floors and inclines.
	X Maintenance-free lithium-ion battery
with an integrated charger ensures
maximum flexibility — with fast
charging times and the freedom to
choose charging locations.
	X Dual-handed multifunction tiller
handle and display enable safe
manoeuvring with the tiller raised in
confined spaces.
	X The curveCONTROL assistance system
automatically reduces speed when
cornering.
	X Colour markings on the mast make it
easier to read the remaining load
capacity.
EJC 010i
Compact, easy to use and perfect for small
tasks: the EJC 010i is the ideal entry-level
model among electric pallet stackers.
Thanks to its compact design and small
turning radius, the EJC 010i performs well
even in confined spaces. As an ergonomic
lifting table, it is ideal for loading machines.
Its low height ensures optimal visibility of
the forks and surrounding area.
	X The entry-level vehicle for light-duty
material handling offers a narrow
working aisle width, a small turning
radius and a low overall height.
	X The preconfigured basic equipment is
readily available and offers lift heights
from 2.30 to 3.60 metres.
	X The maintenance-free lithium-ion
technology ensures high availability
with the option for interim charging.
	X The intuitive controls allow easy oper-
ation even by inexperienced
personnel. EJC 010i: flexible, decentralised
charging at any standard socket
thanks to the built-in charger.
AMC 12: a multifunction tiller
grip, easy to use with either
hand.

SHORT-DISTANCE, MODERATE USE
SERIES EJC 1i EJC 1zi EJC 1bi
Model designation 110i | 112i 110zi | 112zi 110bi
Lift height in mm 4,300–4,700 4,300–4,700 1,970
Load capacity in kg 1,000–1,200 1,000–1,200 1,000
Travel speed in km/h 6 6 5.3
Lifting speed in m/s 0.27–0.33 0.29 0.25
SHORT-DISTANCE, MODERATE USE
08 SHORT-DISTANCE USE, MULTIFUNCTIONAL
The EJD 118i offers maximum flexibility
and greater ground clearance thanks
to the integrated support arm lift.
Compact, agile and powerful,
even in narrow aisles: the EJD 118i
with innovative lithium-ion battery.
Twice as productive in the same
amount of time: the EJD 220 can
carry two pallets in a double stack.
SHORT-DISTANCE USE, MULTIFUNCTIONAL
SERIES EJD 1i EJD 1 & 2
Model designation EJD 118i 120 | 222
Lift height in mm 1,000–1,520 1,500–2,905
Load capacity in kg 1,800 2,000–2,200
Travel speed in km/h 6 6
Lifting speed in m/s 0.27 0.25–0.3
09SHORT-DISTANCE USE, MULTIFUNCTIONAL
Double-stack transport
in pedestrian mode.
The EJD 1i and EJD 1 & 2.
All-rounders for short distances:
powerful, durable and versatile.
EJD SERIES 1i
118i
shortest universal stacker in its class, with
various battery capacities, impresses not-
just with its compact dimensions: the
EJD 118i also has a front-end length of only
572 mm, thanks to its innovative lithium-
ion battery design. Its lightweight build
also makes it ideal for use in lorries. With
different mast options offering lift heights
of 1,000 mm or 1,520 mm, the EJD 118i can
double as a lifting table, positioning goods
at an ergonomic height to make sorting and
order picking easier.
	X Flexible handling with double-stack
transport.
	X Lithium-ion technology allows for
quick top-up charging.
	X Ultra-compact dimensions for great
manoeuvrability, even in tight spaces.
	X Ideal for use in storage rooms.
	X Suitable for lorry transport.
EJD SERIES 1 & 2
120 | 222
The all-rounders of this series are robust
and compact, making them ideal for
loading and unloading lorries via ramps.
They combine the strengths of low-lift and
high-lift stackers in one machine, reaching
lift heights of up to 2,905 mm. The ability
to carry two pallets at once doubles pro-
ductivity. Even inexperienced operators
can quickly get the hang of the EJD, with
its long tiller making manoeuvring easier
and ensuring a safe operating distance.
	X Agile, efficient multifunction stacker
with low energy consumption.
	X Double-stack operation for enhanced
productivity in material handling.
	X Compact size allows use in tight
spaces, such as narrow-aisle retail
areas.
	X Safe operation on ramps and over
thresholds thanks to the ProTracLink
support wheel system, with support
wheels connected via a coupling
rocker.
	X Safe pedestrian operation: long tiller
with 4-stage foot protection.
Ready to use again in no time:
the integrated charger allows
recharging at any 230V socket.
Ergonomic lifting table: pick
goods of all kinds at a back-
friendly height.
10 SHORT-DISTANCE, INTENSIVE USE
All-rounders
for short distances.

MEDIUM-DISTANCE, MODERATE USE
SERIES ERC 1i ERC 1zi
Model designation 110i | 112i 110zi | 112zi
Lift height in mm 4,300–4,700 4,300–4,700
Load capacity in kg 1,000 1,000–1,200
Travel speed in km/h 6 6
Lifting speed in m/s 0.27–0.33 0.24–0.29
With a lift height of up to 4,700 mm,
the ERC 1i makes storing and retrieving
items from higher racking levels simple.
13MEDIUM-DISTANCE, MODERATE USE
Highly flexible for
medium and long
distances. The ERC 1i.
The ergonomic entry-level solution
with a wide range of applications.
ERC SERIES 1i
110i | 112i | 110zi | 112zi
The ERC 1i and ERC 1zi series provide flexible, ergonomic solutions for goods transport over
medium and long distances. Both models feature hinged ride-on platforms for fatigue-
free transport. The ERC 1i can transport up to 1,200 kg and lift pallets up to 4,700 mm,
while the ERC 1zi can handle up to 1.6 tonnes and carry two pallets simultaneously.
With compact dimensions and a small turning radius, both models are perfect for tight
storage spaces and narrow aisles. The fork carriers allow the attachment of optional
equipment, such as crane hooks or drum turners. Customisable battery and charger
capacities provide flexibility and ensure high availability through interim charging.
Intuitive controls and a low build height ensure excellent visibility of the forks and
surrounding area. Three optional battery capacities and various power levels of the
integrated charger ensure fast charging and maximum performance with minimal space
requirements.
	X Hinged platform for ergonomic goods transport.
	X Maintenance-free lithium-ion technology for high availability through interim charging.
	X Narrow working aisle width, small turning radius and low build height (ERC 1i).
	X Lift height of up to 4,700 mm for storage and retrieval at higher racking levels (ERC 1i).
	X Increased load capacity with an initial lift of up to 1.6 tonnes and double-pallet trans-
port (ERC 1zi).
	X Increased ground clearance for uneven floors, thresholds and gentle inclines (ERC 1zi).
	X Intuitive operation, even for inexperienced operators.
With the ERC 1zi’s double-stack
transport capability, two pallets
weighing up to 1.6 tonnes can
be transported stacked on top
of each other.
Suitable for pedestrian operation
in tight spaces or ride-on use
for medium to long distances,
thanks to the hinged platform.
14 MEDIUM-DISTANCE USE, MULITFUNCTIONAL
The double-stack
specialists for higher
throughput. The ERD 1 & 2.
Electric stackers with a stand-on platform —
for use in pedestrian or ride-on mode.
ERD SERIES 1
ERD 120
Whether for transporting goods, storing
and retrieving, or safely loading and
unloading a lorry, the ERD 120 is a versatile
all-rounder that adapts flexibly to different
tasks. A variety of options for the platform,
drive and mast offer tailored configu-
ration possibilities. Double-stack trans-
port increases productivity while keeping
energy consumption low.
	X High throughput with low energy
consumption.
	X Four platform options: hinged, spacious,
compact or as an order-picking
platform.